Order Date
02/09/22
10/15/22
12/26/22
03/23/22
12/28/22
01/08/22
02/28/22
01/17/22
08/23/22
01/03/22
04/13/22
02/21/22

Order ID

64381
77326
12958
87452
93701
21879
56413
33424
11576
67120
49382
80679

Title Category
Diapers Newborn DIAPER
Where's the Polar Bear? ABIS_BOOK
Men's shirt SHIRT

Noise Cancelling Headphones HEADPHONES
Nescafe Dolce Pods COFFEE

Face Masks SAFETY_MASK

Classic Stainless Saucepan COOKING_POT

Industrial Floor Lamp LAMP

Wireless Vertical Ergonomic Optical M INPUT_MOUSE
Amazon.com eGift Card ELECTRONIC_GIFT_CARD
Face Moisturizer FACE_CREAM

Kids Puzzle Alphabet PUZZLES

Download your purchase history from Amazon

Analyze your Purchase History using Retool (Step-by-step Guide

Parent Category Website

Baby
Books
Clothes
Electronics
Food
Health
Kitchen
Home
Office

Gift
Personal Care

Toys and Games

Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

List Price Per Unit Purchase Price Quantity

$37.99

$8.99
$25.99
$59.99
$28.75
$49.99
$22.95
$44.99

$0.00
$50.00
$11.99
$29.99

$36.81
$6.53
$16.61
$53.99
$30.50
$49.74
$19.99
$32.99
$29.99
$100.00
$9.47
$29.99

Item Subtotal

$36.81
$6.53
$16.61
$53.99
$30.50
$49.74
$19.99
$32.99
$29.99
$100.00
$9.47
$29.99

Item Subtotal Tz Item Total

$0.00
$0.58
$0.00
$4.79
$0.00
$4.41
$1.77
$2.93
$2.66
$0.00
$0.84
$2.66

$36.81
$7.11
$16.61
$58.78
$30.50
$54.15
$21.76
$35.92
$32.65
$100.00
$10.31
$32.65

Currency


http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
http://Amazon.com
https://www.amazon.com/b2b/reports
https://retool.com/blog/visualize-csv-data-and-build-a-dashboard-to-track-your-amazon-spending/

