Order Date	Order ID	Title	Category	Parent Category	Website	List Price Per Unit	Purchase Price	Quantity	Item Subtotal	Item Subtotal Ta	Item Total	Currency
02/09/22	64381	Diapers Newborn	DIAPER	Baby	Amazon.com	\$37.99	\$36.81	1	\$36.81	\$0.00	\$36.81	USD
10/15/22	77326	Where's the Polar Bear?	ABIS_BOOK	Books	Amazon.com	\$8.99	\$6.53	1	\$6.53	\$0.58	\$7.11	USD
12/26/22	12958	Men's shirt	SHIRT	Clothes	Amazon.com	\$25.99	\$16.61	1	\$16.61	\$0.00	\$16.61	USD
03/23/22	87452	Noise Cancelling Headphones	HEADPHONES	Electronics	Amazon.com	\$59.99	\$53.99	1	\$53.99	\$4.79	\$58.78	USD
12/28/22	93701	Nescafe Dolce Pods	COFFEE	Food	Amazon.com	\$28.75	\$30.50	1	\$30.50	\$0.00	\$30.50	USD
01/08/22	21879	Face Masks	SAFETY_MASK	Health	Amazon.com	\$49.99	\$49.74	1	\$49.74	\$4.41	\$54.15	USD
02/28/22	56413	Classic Stainless Saucepan	COOKING_POT	Kitchen	Amazon.com	\$22.95	\$19.99	1	\$19.99	\$1.77	\$21.76	USD
01/17/22	33424	Industrial Floor Lamp	LAMP	Home	Amazon.com	\$44.99	\$32.99	1	\$32.99	\$2.93	\$35.92	USD
08/23/22	11576	Wireless Vertical Ergonomic Optical N	M INPUT_MOUSE	Office	Amazon.com	\$0.00	\$29.99	1	\$29.99	\$2.66	\$32.65	USD
01/03/22	67120	Amazon.com eGift Card	ELECTRONIC_GIFT_CARD	Gift	Amazon.com	\$50.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	USD
04/13/22	49382	Face Moisturizer	FACE_CREAM	Personal Care	Amazon.com	\$11.99	\$9.47	1	\$9.47	\$0.84	\$10.31	USD
02/21/22	80679	Kids Puzzle Alphabet	PUZZLES	Toys and Games	Amazon.com	\$29.99	\$29.99	1	\$29.99	\$2.66	\$32.65	USD
ownload y	our purchase	history from Amazon										
nalvze vou	ır Purchase I	History using Retool (Step-b	v-step Guide)									